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Do you approve or disapprove of the way Tony Blair, the Prime Minister, has handled the
Iraq crisis so far?
Approve 34 42 24
Disapprove 58 52 64
Don'tknow 8 5 12

Do you approve or disapprove of the way President Bush has handled the Iraq crisis so
far?

Approve 23 31 14

Disapprove 71 64 78

Don'tknow 6 5 8

How much do you trust Government ministers to tell the truth about Saddam Hussein
and international terrorism?

Trustalot 5 7 2

Trust a fair amount 29 33 24

Do not trust very much 38 31 45

Do nottrustatall 27 27 26

Don'tknow 2 2 3

How much more time would you give the United Nations Arms Inspectors to disarm Iraq
before launching a military attack against Saddam Hussein?

They have had enough time; a military attack would be justified now 23 32 13

One more month 14 14 13

Two / three more months 8

Up to six more months 4 3 5

As long as the inspectors say they need 38 35 41

No attack is justified, whatever happens with the arms inspections 12 15

Don'tknow 3 2 4
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If the United Nations decides to back a military action against Iraq, should Britain
contribute troops to such an action?

Should 71 78 64

Should not 22 18 25

Don'tknow 7 3 11

If the UN does NOT back the use of force against Iraq, and the United States launches
such an action, should Britain contribute troops to the US-led action?

Should 26 37 16

Should not 65 57 74

Don'tknow 8 6 11

Taking everything into account, would you support or oppose Britain going to war
against Iraq now?

Support 36 46 25

Oppose 57 49 66

Don't know 7 5 10
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